
COMM NW COR, RUN S 76.28 FT TO S
ALONG R/W 1336.40 FT TO INTERS W
OF NW1/4, CONT E 211.81 FT FOR P

YURCH/BARTLETT REVOCABLE TRUST DATED SEPTEMBER 28,
3954 SW COUNTY RD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03229-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/26/2023 MLU

10/14/2024 tommy 20.09 150,675 0 0 150,675

STANDARD
3

451,713
15,240

150,675
617,628
204,955
412,673

HX HB 50,722
361,951
617,628

0

623,274

1503/679 11/17/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARTLETT CATHERINE R

YURCH/BARTLETT REVO

1500/1415 9/25/2023 WD Q I 01 790,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALONE ETHEL S

BARTLETT CATHERINE 
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000050857 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2024

16767 SFR 310 03/22/2000

11919 SFR 375 12/02/1996

2024HX Base Yr

3954 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,961 127.2810 142.55 564,641 1997 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 3157

APT 713 100 713 81,310

BAS 2,444 100 2,444 278,714

FGR 676 55 372 42,423

FOP 192 30 58 6,614

FOP 276 30 83 9,466

FOP 324 30 97 11,062

FOP 446 30 134 15,282

FST 110 55 60 6,842

5,181 3,961 451,713

BAS= W41 FOP= W16 S12 E16 N12$ S12 W16 S31 FOP=  S10 E46N10
W4  D2 L2  W5  L2 U2  W33$E33  D2 R2  E5  R2 U2  E4 N3 E12
FGR= S9 E26 N26 W26 S17$ N17 E16 FST= E10 N11 W10 S11$N11
FOP= E10 N12 W27 S12 E17$W17 N12$ PTR= N30 APT= N23 W31 FOP=
W12 S23 E12 N23$ S23 E31$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,153.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 3,230

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 12 597 7,164.00 UT 1.10 1.10 75 1993 1993 3 75 5,910

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

5 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

15,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 67,500

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 75,375


